Open Dancing 15.01.2024
Playlist by Adrienne
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Title

Got My Mind Set On You
La Marie-Vison

Gimme! Gimme! Gimme!
Somethin' Stupid

Einmal ist keinmal

The Story of a Starry Night
La Banda

Stand By Me

Que Sera Sera

Cha Cha Cha d'Amour

Ich bin von Kopf bis Fuf3 auf Liebe eingestellt
Carnival Samba

Oh, Donna Clara

Fun, Fun, Fun

Ich dich liebe

Soy la mujer que quiero ser
Bei mir bistu sheyn
Amparito Roca

Dream a Little Dream of Me
Daddy Cool

Die Capri-Fischer (Live from Herbstball 2023)
Polka from Jazz Suite No. 1
Roxanne

Tanzen mécht' ich

Symphonic Cha Cha Cha

Dance

Jive
Quickstep
Disco Fox
Rumba
English Tango
Slowfox

Salsa

Bachata

Viennese Waltz

Cha Cha Cha
English Waltz
Samba
English Tango
Jive
Quickstep
Salsa

Lindy Hop
Paso Doble
Slowfox
Disco Fox
Rumba

Polka
Bachata

Viennese Waltz

Cha Cha Cha

Duration
355
2:24
4:53
2:42
2:45
4:01
3.03
3:25
2:04
2:18
4:06
2:.07
3.08
217
2:37
3:50
3:06
3:.04
3:05
3:29
3:50
1:43
3:37
3:21
303

Time
20:25
20:28
20:31
20:36
20:38
20:41
20:45
20:48
20:52
20:54
20:56
21:00
21:.02
21:05
21:08
21:10
21:14
21:17
21:20
21:23
21:27
21:31
21:32
21:36
21:39



26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
4
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

Thanks for joining tonight! | especially hope you enjoy the two live recordings by Tanzkapelle Macadamia — we're

Al'mundo le falta un tornillo
Brazil

Vito's Waltz

Honey Don't

Jag dlskar Sverige!

Via con me

Perhaps, Perhaps, Perhaps
Devil's Radio

La Chansonnette

Lo studente passa (Live from Frihlingsball 2023)
Tdyyo

About A Quarter To Nine
Danube Cha Cha

Tauben vergiften

Blauer Himmel

Copacabana

Are You Lonesome Tonight
Baby Driver

Espafia cafif

Puttin' on The Ritz

YMCA

Sway

Ché Ché Colé

Du und Du

Kiss Me Quick

Youkali

Sag beim Abschied leise Servus

Tango Argentino
Samba

English Waltz
Jive

Salsa

Quickstep
Rumba

Disco Fox
Slowfox

Polka

Bachata

Lindy Hop

Cha Cha Cha
Viennese Waltz
English Tango
Samba

English Waltz
Jive

Paso Doble
Quickstep
Disco Fox
Rumba

Salsa

Viennese Waltz
Cha Cha Cha
English Tango
English Waltz

looking forward to playing live for you again at a TQ event very soon!
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2:21
2:20
2:50
2:49
340
2:29
2:32
354
2:46
2:52
3:30
311
341
2:30
3:37
213
2:48
316
214
2:56
4:47
3:40
3:31
3:25
2:47
313
3.03

21:42
21:45
21:47
21:50
21:53
21:56
21:59
22:01
22:05
22:08
22:11
22:14
22:18
22:21
22:24
22:27
22:30
22:32
22:36
22:38
22:41
22:46
22:49
22:53
22:56
22:59
23:.02



